
崔振烽

FME MALE TO MINI-UHF MALE CONNECTOR

C&C ELECTRONICS CONNECTORS INC

FILE NO

TITLE

DATE

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
          TOLERANCE

ANGLE ±3°
SCALE+

+
+

++
+

±0.5
±0.1
±0.05

94.06.14

5:1

DRAWING NO 846-604
REV

DATEAPPROVAL

DRAWN

A-0

846-0027

MATERIAL:BODY-BRASS
         CONTACT PIN-BRASS
         INSULATOR-DELRIN
         SHELL-BRASS
         C WASHER-BRASS
FINISH:BODY-NICKEL PLATING
       CONTACT PIN-GOLD PLATING OVER NICKEL
       SHELL-NICKEL PLATING


