

MATERIAL: BODY-BRASS

CONTACT PIN-BRASS INSULATOR-DELRIN SHELL-BRASS C WASHER-BRASS FINISH:BODY-NICKEL PLATING CONTACT PIN-GOLD PLATING OVER NICKEL SHELL-NICKEL PLATING

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS TOLERANCE			ETERS	C&C EL	LECTRONICS CONNECTORS INC
$\begin{array}{ccc} \cdot \times & \pm 0.5 \\ \cdot \times \times & \pm 0.1 \\ \cdot \times \times \times & \pm 0.05 \end{array} \text{ANGL}$	LE +3 H	SCALE REV	5:1 A-0	TITLE	FME MALE TO MINI-UHF MALE CONNECTOR NO 046 CO4
DRAWN 崔振烽 DATE		94.06.14		DRAWING	G NO 846-604
APPROVAL DA				FILE NO) 846-0027